:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8970858

Apr 30, 2024 - 10:56 (UTC)

In epoch 280,339 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 823071 - 0.018454932 ETH®
55.09 USD

2 823072 - 0.018350850 ETH®
54.78 USD

3 823073 - 0.018170599 ETH&®
54.24 USD

4 823074 - 0.018435713 ETH®
55.03 USD

S 823075 - 0.018433627 ETH®
55.02 USD

6 823076 - 0.018384656 ETH®
54.88 USD

7 823077 - 0.018442718 ETH®
55.05 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8970858
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/280339
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823071
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823072
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823073
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823074
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823075
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823076
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823077

B
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=

Validator Id

823078

823079

823081

823082

823084

823085

Validator Id

375530

Amount

- 0.018391591
94.90 USD

- 0.018421925
54.99 USD

- 0.018257068
54.50 USD

- 0.018154700
94.19 USD

- 0.018390374
54.90 USD

- 0.018226765
54.41 USD

- 0.165568407
494 .26 USD

- 0.018060822
53.91 USD

- 0.018457621
55.10 USD

Amount

+ 0.044659675
133.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823078
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823079
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823080
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823081
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823082
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823083
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823084
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823085
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/823086
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/375530

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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